
03/05/2018

Department of Information Technology

Date: 

Parameters: Tax Year: 2017 Payable Year: 2018

Report Name: AA717DCO 

Environment: ODAPROD 

Job Number:   199423 

DAKOTA COUNTY

ESTIMATED AND TAXABLE MARKET VALUES - INCLUDES REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY

Assessing Services
651-438-4200 or 1-800-247-1056 (Non-Metro)

DISCLAIMER:
This Privacy Policy applies only to Dakota County website. This website provides links to other websites. These may include links to websites operated by other government agencies, nonprofit 
organizations, and/or private businesses. When you link to any other website, you are subject to the privacy policy of that particular website. Visitors linking to another website are encouraged to examine 
the privacy policy of that website. Neither Dakota County, Minnesota, nor any agency, officer, or employee of the County warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any information published on the 
website, nor endorses any content, viewpoints, products, or services from this website, and shall not be held liable for any losses caused by reliance on the accuracy, or entity that relies on any information
obtained from this website does so at his or her own risk.
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 46,459,820,100  44,379,472,527  524,991,700  6,681,617  134,018,438  44,630,831,221
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DIST NAME

Apple Valley
Burnsville
Castle Rock
Coates
Douglas
Eagan
Empire
Eureka
Farmington
Greenvale
Hampton Township
Hampton City
Hastings
Inver Grove Heights
Lakeville
Lilydale
Marshan
Mendota City
Mendota Heights
Miesville
New Trier
Nininger
Randolph Township
Randolph City
Ravenna
Rosemount
Sciota
South St. Paul
Sunfish Lake
Vermillion Township
Vermillion City
Waterford
West St. Paul
Northfield

 

 5,330,841,400
 6,472,132,200

 293,268,400
 25,601,100

 206,286,300
 8,334,155,000

 386,646,300
 337,973,300

 1,935,727,500
 202,620,300
 247,621,200

 56,558,500
 1,865,364,500
 3,747,182,600
 7,002,584,100

 185,453,900
 272,198,900

 35,888,800
 2,023,961,400

 22,676,300
 6,605,100

 158,118,100
 163,885,500

 38,464,600
 284,922,200

 2,720,264,800
 105,248,100

 1,546,887,300
 190,130,200
 279,665,800

 39,069,100
 112,147,600

 1,700,798,100
 128,871,600

ESTIMATED

MKT VALUE

 5,072,183,189
 6,204,343,440

 282,879,937
 24,473,432

 200,737,215
 8,047,243,551

 370,132,915
 328,655,333

 1,810,826,485
 195,643,376
 239,747,672

 52,360,910
 1,733,193,014
 3,560,206,357
 6,702,242,762

 181,539,214
 263,347,853

 35,133,416
 1,985,476,693

 21,445,360
 5,891,395

 153,753,219
 159,674,133

 35,779,201
 273,064,515

 2,589,101,527
 101,040,317

 1,424,720,840
 189,802,195
 272,400,438

 35,845,375
 107,194,052

 1,597,495,173
 121,898,023

TAXABLE

MKT VALUE

 96,738,900
 18,726,500

 1,471,400
 70,000

 446,500
 73,610,000

 9,425,000
 1,333,500

 18,940,000
 678,600
 821,000
 502,100

 7,101,500
 34,181,500

 177,136,800
 2,400

 614,200
 329,900

 17,379,600
 494,300

 0
 534,800

 2,476,600
 10,200

 1,948,800
 43,841,900

 456,600
 6,200,800
 1,171,500
 1,044,400

 89,000
 583,800

 6,045,200
 584,400

MKT VALUE

NEW CONST

 1,129,651
 317,535

 19,234
 1,400

 13,038
 1,217,758

 102,424
 15,550

 217,337
 8,275

 10,096
 7,072

 104,251
 435,913

 2,001,161
 24

 6,403
 6,713

 200,085
 5,275

 0
 5,763

 28,279
 389

 23,616
 532,693

 3,766
 125,816

 13,998
 11,095

 1,556
 5,993

 102,319
 7,139

TAX CPC

NEW CONST

 11,091,193
 27,610,430

 539,486
 180,112

 64,510
 36,261,449

 761,866
 786,206

 2,619,348
 235,263
 285,256

 66,890
 3,836,295
 9,610,825

 15,030,083
 275,038
 185,252
 145,571

 6,705,099
 31,889

 5,398
 186,974
 475,504

 39,598
 70,788

 6,995,647
 33,700

 4,393,743
 30,003

 311,927
 39,352

 128,544
 4,886,834

 98,365

STATE TAX

TAX CPC

 5,280,179,358
 6,426,537,702

 164,203,600
 20,826,600
 82,999,800

 8,280,885,430
 313,187,400
 216,974,400

 1,878,883,575
 103,320,600
 117,824,200

 52,592,900
 1,837,465,350
 3,666,331,308
 6,813,947,225

 185,085,600
 147,788,500

 35,861,300
 2,011,916,100

 15,573,700
 6,208,600

 117,244,000
 129,020,500

 36,349,800
 252,597,100

 2,612,720,200
 47,090,850

 1,536,013,625
 189,830,200
 149,706,700

 35,461,200
 59,932,273

 1,683,023,925
 123,247,600

REFERNDA

MKT VALUE

TOTALS

End of Report

 428,983,300

 363,393,400

 6,546,600

 937,700

 13,332,800

 644,694,500

 79,825,400

 16,304,400

 194,162,500

 891,900

 1,230,700

 2,169,500

 374,508,200

 223,066,500

 419,339,100

 2,607,700

 4,073,900

 2,893,600

 183,399,900

 1,756,000

 1,102,600

 10,194,900

 6,530,000

 4,998,600

 4,145,200

 185,154,100

 537,700

 134,539,500

 7,347,100

 1,777,700

 3,950,400

 806,200

 165,143,800

 22,467,400

 3,512,812,800

EXEMPT

MKT VALUE

COUNTY TOTAL

MKT VALUE

 5,759,824,700
 6,835,525,600

 299,815,000
 26,538,800

 219,619,100
 8,978,849,500

 466,471,700
 354,277,700

 2,129,890,000
 203,512,200
 248,851,900

 58,728,000
 2,239,872,700
 3,970,249,100
 7,421,923,200

 188,061,600
 276,272,800

 38,782,400
 2,207,361,300

 24,432,300
 7,707,700

 168,313,000
 170,415,500

 43,463,200
 289,067,400

 2,905,418,900
 105,785,800

 1,681,426,800
 197,477,300
 281,443,500

 43,019,500
 112,953,800

 1,865,941,900
 151,339,000

 49,972,632,900


