Assessing Services 651-438-4200 or 1-800-247-1056 (Non-Metro) Date: 03/05/2018 Environment: ODAPROD



Report Name: AA717DCO Job Number: 199423 Page 1 of 1

DAKOTA COUNTY

ESTIMATED AND TAXABLE MARKET VALUES - INCLUDES REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY

Parameters: Tax Year: 2017 Payable Year: 2018

	COUNTY TOTAL	EXEMPT	ESTIMATED	TAXABLE	MKT VALUE	ТАХ СРС	STATE TAX	REFERNDA
DIST NAME	MKT VALUE	MKT VALUE	MKT VALUE	MKT VALUE	NEW CONST	NEW CONST	TAX CPC	MKT VALUE
01 Apple Valley	5,759,824,700	428,983,300	5,330,841,400	5,072,183,189	96,738,900	1,129,651	11,091,193	5,280,179,358
02 Burnsville	6,835,525,600	363,393,400	6,472,132,200	6,204,343,440	18,726,500	317,535	27,610,430	6,426,537,702
07 Castle Rock	299,815,000	6,546,600	293,268,400	282,879,937	1,471,400	19,234	539,486	164,203,600
08 Coates	26,538,800	937,700	25,601,100	24,473,432	70,000	1,400	180,112	20,826,600
09 Douglas	219,619,100	13,332,800	206,286,300	200,737,215	446,500	13,038	64,510	82,999,800
10 Eagan	8,978,849,500	644,694,500	8,334,155,000	8,047,243,551	73,610,000	1,217,758	36,261,449	8,280,885,430
12 Empire	466,471,700	79,825,400	386,646,300	370,132,915	9,425,000	102,424	761,866	313,187,400
13 Eureka	354,277,700	16,304,400	337,973,300	328,655,333	1,333,500	15,550	786,206	216,974,400
14 Farmington	2,129,890,000	194,162,500	1,935,727,500	1,810,826,485	18,940,000	217,337	2,619,348	1,878,883,575
16 Greenvale	203,512,200	891,900	202,620,300	195,643,376	678,600	8,275	235,263	103,320,600
17 Hampton Township	248,851,900	1,230,700	247,621,200	239,747,672	821,000	10,096	285,256	117,824,200
18 Hampton City	58,728,000	2,169,500	56,558,500	52,360,910	502,100	7,072	66,890	52,592,900
19 Hastings	2,239,872,700	374,508,200	1,865,364,500	1,733,193,014	7,101,500	104,251	3,836,295	1,837,465,350
20 Inver Grove Height	s 3,970,249,100	223,066,500	3,747,182,600	3,560,206,357	34,181,500	435,913	9,610,825	3,666,331,308
22 Lakeville	7,421,923,200	419,339,100	7,002,584,100	6,702,242,762	177,136,800	2,001,161	15,030,083	6,813,947,225
24 Lilydale	188,061,600	2,607,700	185,453,900	181,539,214	2,400	24	275,038	185,085,600
25 Marshan	276,272,800	4,073,900	272,198,900	263,347,853	614,200	6,403	185,252	147,788,500
26 Mendota City	38,782,400	2,893,600	35,888,800	35,133,416	329,900	6,713	145,571	35,861,300
27 Mendota Heights	2,207,361,300	183,399,900	2,023,961,400	1,985,476,693	17,379,600	200,085	6,705,099	2,011,916,100
28 Miesville	24,432,300	1,756,000	22,676,300	21,445,360	494,300	5,275	31,889	15,573,700
29 New Trier	7,707,700	1,102,600	6,605,100	5,891,395	0	0	5,398	6,208,600
30 Nininger	168,313,000	10,194,900	158,118,100	153,753,219	534,800	5,763	186,974	117,244,000
31 Randolph Townshi	p 170,415,500	6,530,000	163,885,500	159,674,133	2,476,600	28,279	475,504	129,020,500
32 Randolph City	43,463,200	4,998,600	38,464,600	35,779,201	10,200	389	39,598	36,349,800
33 Ravenna	289,067,400	4,145,200	284,922,200	273,064,515	1,948,800	23,616	70,788	252,597,100
34 Rosemount	2,905,418,900	185,154,100	2,720,264,800	2,589,101,527	43,841,900	532,693	6,995,647	2,612,720,200
35 Sciota	105,785,800	537,700	105,248,100	101,040,317	456,600	3,766	33,700	47,090,850
36 South St. Paul	1,681,426,800	134,539,500	1,546,887,300	1,424,720,840	6,200,800	125,816	4,393,743	1,536,013,625
38 Sunfish Lake	197,477,300	7,347,100	190,130,200	189,802,195	1,171,500	13,998	30,003	189,830,200
39 Vermillion Townshi	p 281,443,500	1,777,700	279,665,800	272,400,438	1,044,400	11,095	311,927	149,706,700
40 Vermillion City	43,019,500	3,950,400	39,069,100	35,845,375	89,000	1,556	39,352	35,461,200
41 Waterford	112,953,800	806,200	112,147,600	107,194,052	583,800	5,993	128,544	59,932,273
42 West St. Paul	1,865,941,900	165,143,800	1,700,798,100	1,597,495,173	6,045,200	102,319	4,886,834	1,683,023,925
43 Northfield	151,339,000	22,467,400	128,871,600	121,898,023	584,400	7,139	98,365	123,247,600
TOTALS	49,972,632,900	3,512,812,800	46,459,820,100	44,379,472,527	524,991,700	6,681,617	134,018,438	44,630,831,221

End of Report

DISCLAIMER:

This Privacy Policy applies only to Dakota County website. This website provides links to other websites. These may include links to websites operated by other government agencies, nonprofit organizations, and/or private businesses. When you link to any other website, you are subject to the privacy policy of that particular website. Visitors linking to another website are encouraged to examine the privacy policy of that website. Neither Dakota County, Minnesota, nor any agency, officer, or employee of the County warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any information published on the website, nor endorses any content, viewpoints, products, or services from this website, and shall not be held liable for any losses caused by reliance on the accuracy, or entity that relies on any information obtained from this website does so at his or her own risk.